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TUESDAY, 08.10.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00| 5361 |TUR C [KILIS BALIKESIR 2.7013.30|2.45|4.403.90]8.00|7.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 | 3.40|1.92 |6.50 | 1.87 |6.25]1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.15
13:00| 8860 |ptm23 |LEIX.M23 BRAGA M23 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|1.75|5.10| 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
15:00{12633/ENGD |WIGAN M21 SH.U.M21 11.0(7.50|1.15]15.0|1.37 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.85|1.97
15:00[12634 ENGD |QPR M21 BR.C.M21 3.45|4.20|1.75]5.00 | 2.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
15:00/ 5362 |TUR C [ZONGULDAK  |KIRIKKALE 1.45(4.00|7.00)2.15|12.013.15|27.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.20 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.803.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.35] 1.55 | 5.20
15:30| 6371 |SEASC|BRUNEI EAS.TIMOR 2.40/3.25/2.80|3.80]4.70]7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.80 | 3.15|1.92 | 6.50 ]| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
16:00| 4451 |SVK C |BANIK K. POHRONIE 7.50|4.80]1.35111.0 | 1.80 3.20(1.30|1.82 1.55|1.72
16:00| 8687 |[EGYP2|SEKKA H. ASWAN 2.35|2.80/3.503.90|5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.60 2.20
16:00| 8688 |EGYP2|ALEXAN.SC ASYUT P. 2.5012.55|3.50|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
16:00| 8689 |EGYP2|EL QANAH MOQAWLOON |3.00|2.80|2.55|5.00|4.30(9.00(9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.00 2.20
16:00| 8690 |[EGYP2|LA VIENA KAF.EL D. 1.80]2.90|5.40]2.90|7.505.60|15.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.50 2.20
16:30/ 1914 |SVN 2 |BILJE BRINJE 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 |4.30]2.20|9.00]|1.85|5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
16:30| 4452 |SVK C |RACA B. PAR.BARD. 1.4714.20|6.25]12.05|10.0 2.7011.40| 2.00 1.53|1.72
17:00]4292 |UKR 2 |VIKT.SUMY METAL.Z. 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.25|11.0]3.60 | 25.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20| 3.15|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.70
17:00| 8837 |ptm23 |[FAMAL.M23 AC.V.M23 2.1513.35|3.15|3.45|5.206.00 1 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 |2.60 1.82 | 5.90]2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
19:00| 5363 |TUR C |FETHIYES. DUZCE 1.4314.10(7.25]2.10]13.0]3.05|28.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.15|1.67]1.60 | 3.703.05|18.0]2.00 | 2.35] 1.55 | 5.40
19:4511841/CLW |ROMA W WOLFSB.W 3.25|3.701.90]15.002.90]8.504.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.67 | 4.40|1.55|1.85|2.40|1.72
19:45/8693 |CLW |LYONW GALATAS.W 1.02]13.0|35.0 7.7011.05/1.15
20:00| 8691 [INO4G3/MJOND. Il ULLERN 3.8014.30|1.67 | 5.40 | 2.35 2.9011.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00[11760 ELDVK|MORECAMBE  |NOT.F.M21 2.25|3.70 1 2.65]3.50 | 4.20 | 6.50 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.40| 1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80|1.90 | 2.10
21:00 11778‘ELDVK FLEETWOOD |BARROW 2.25|3.30/3.003.60|4.90|6.75|9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.70| 1.87 [ 6.00 ] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
21:00 11787‘ELDVK CHELTENH. READING 4.20|3.50(1.80]6.50|2.75|11.04.80]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.70 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05]3.05 | 1.70
21:00 11789‘ELDVK PETERBOR. STEVENAGE 2.2513.30|3.00/3.60|4.90]6.75/9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25 ] 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
21:00 11790‘ELDVK CARLISLE WIGAN 3.00|3.30|2.25]4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
21:00{11826/ELDVK|MK DONS ARSEN.M21 1.6314.20(4.2012.40|5.903.70|10.5|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.00 |1.80]1.52 | 3.602.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72]|1.45| 2.60
21:00{11831|ELDVK|TRANMERE ACCRINGT. 1.90[3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85]2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 ] 1.85 | 3.00
21:00/11832 ELDVK|NOTTS C. NORTHAMP. 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.00 | 2.60| 1.72 | 5.40]|1.82 |6.25]|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 2.05
21:00{11833/ELDVK|LEYTON COLCHEST. 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.70
21:00{11836/ELDVK|ROTHERHAM  [NEWC.M21 1.3315.00(7.75]11.82|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.62|1.45]1.40 |3.00/2.75|16.0|1.72|1.98]1.30 | 3.99
21:00{11837|ELDVK|SWINDON BRIST.R. 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.82 |5.70|1.65 |2.00|2.70 | 1.92
21:00[12596|ELC21 |BIRM.M21 CHARL.M21 2.80|3.70 | 2.15]4.50 | 3.35 2.3711.45|2.10 1.4211.65
21:00/12635ENGD |IPSW.M21 WATF.M21 1.67 14.30|3.80)2.35|5.40 3.20]1.25]1.70 1.35|1.40
21:00/1480 |[ARG3 |[CASANC. ARG.MERLO 2.35/3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:00| 8548 |ARG4K|LEANDRO BERAZAT. 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.209.00 | 8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90 | 4.40]2.30 |9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.15 | 2.80
21:00| 8549 BEL1W|ANDERL.W CLUB BR.W 1.17(7.25(10.5]11.40| 14.0 3.20(1.25|1.65 1.77 | 1.85
21:30{11779 ELDVK|SHREWSB. BIRMINGH. 5.40|3.80|1.58]8.00|2.30]16.0|3.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]6.50 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.5]|1.57 | 3.80]1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.52
21:30{11838/ELDVK|GRIMSBY LINC.CITY 3.50|3.402.00]5.10|3.15]9.50|5.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 {4.20]2.10 | 7.75]|1.75 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
21:30[12294 ELDVK|WREXHAM WOLV.M21 1.13]8.00|14.0/1.37|23.0|1.80|65.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10|3.35|22.0]1.95|2.10]1.13 | 5.20
21:45[11781|ELDVK|BOLTON A.VIL.M21 1.45|4.30|6.25]12.00|10.012.95|27.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.67 | 1.52]1.45|12.95|2.35|11.0(1.48 |1.67 | 1.30| 3.05
21:45[11839|ELDVK|CRAWLEY WIMBLEDON 2.65|3.30|2.50|4.304.10]8.00 | 7.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.87 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.15
21:45[11840 ELDVK|HUDDERSF. BARNSLEY 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.40(9.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.90|2.10|7.75|1.60 | 1.85| 1.77 | 2.60
21:45/11842|ELDVK|CREWE HARROG.T. 1.90]3.70{3.30]2.95|5.2015.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10| 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.70
21:45/12083 ENG 5 | TAMWORTH GATESHEAD 3.3013.701.9015.30|2.95]9.50|5.601.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 {4.20]2.209.00|1.82 |5.10|1.75|2.15|2.80 | 1.87
21:45[12312[ENNI |CANVEY CRAY VAL. 2.45/3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]1.82|6.00]1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
21:45/12314ENNI |BILLERIC. DARTFORD 1.67(3.80|4.30]12.45|6.25|14.2011.011.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.502.35 | 1.92] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.67 | 3.20
21:45|2064 |[ENFAC|BIGGLESW. ALFRETON 7.004.30|1.42]12.0|1.95]|32.0|2.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.25]|1.57|1.88|3.70 | 1.35
21:45|2096 [ENFAC|LOWESTOFT HARINGEY 1.50/4.10|5.90(2.15]|9.00|3.20|20.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.92 | 1.62]1.52 |3.40|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 1.95|1.42| 3.50
21:45| 2182 |[ENFAC|CHES.UTD. BISHOP.C. 1.27|5.40|9.00|1.70| 16.0|2.30 | 45.012.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]|1.60 | 1.35|1.35|2.85|3.10 | 18.0|1.90 | 2.15] 1.30 | 4.80
21:45| 2289 |[UKPS |WINCHEST. POOLE 2.3013.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.006.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.15 | 2.65|1.77 | 5.50]1.82 |5.90 | 1.52| 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
21:45| 2291  ENG6J|WORTHING WELLING 1.75]3.50{4.50]2.70|7.00]4.50 | 11.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.40 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 10.5]1.65|2.00 | 1.65 | 3.10
21:45/2301 ENPN |MORPETH ILKESTON 2.90|3.702.1014.50 | 3.20]8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.60 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.75
21:45|2302 ENPN |WORKSOP PRESCOT 1.3314.90{7.00/1.80|10.5]2.40|32.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.62|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0]1.70|1.95]1.30| 3.70
21:45| 2375 |SCO 2 |FALKIRK LIVINGST. 1.80(3.45|4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.65 | 2.10|1.72 | 4.70| 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.75 | 3.15
21:45/ 8550 |[ENN| |DOVER AT. BOGNOR R. 1.65|4.00|4.20]2.45|5.90|3.90|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.10 | 1.82]1.57 | 3.70|2.15|9.00 | 1.52 | 1.82]| 1.50 | 2.70
22:00(11782/CLW |CHELSEAW R.MADR.W 1.4814.30(5.3012.05|7.5013.10 | 17.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.85|1.60]1.47 | 3.35/2.30 | 10.5]|1.50 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.05
22:00(11784/CLW |CELTIC W TWENTE W 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00|4.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99]2.05|7.25]|1.62|4.30|1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
23:30| 1289 |CO2CL|ORSOMARSO  |ATL.HUILA 2.90]2.95|2.505.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]5.90 | 4.502.35|9.50]2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
02:00{12597/USL  |LOUDOUN INDY EL. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.25|4.60]6.00|8.50|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75]|1.60 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.40
02:00/ 1388 |PAR C |OLIMPIA 3 FEBRERO 1.20/5.80|13.0(1.67|23.0]/2.15|65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.10]3.70 | 32.0 | 2.75| 3.10 [ 1.35 | 8.50
04:00|1291 |COL C |BUKARAM. MILLION. (0:0) 2.55|2.90|2.904.30|5.00|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.35|8.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50




